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Alive Credit Union Ken Galliher 904-296-1292 904-296-2559 9790 Touchton Road Jacksonville FL 32246 kgalliher@alivecu.coop

Bank of America Corey Colvin 904-562-4711 4804 Deer Lake Drive E. Jacksonville FL 32246 corey.j.colvin@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Tim Dooley 904-218-4190 866-517-8067 4804 Deer Lake Drive E. Jacksonville FL 32246 timothy.m.dooley@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Vyvy Gomez 904-314-7944 866-849-4804 4804 Deer Lake Drive E. Jacksonville FL 32246 vyvy.gomez@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Kevin Koscinski 904-218-4195 866-409-2284 4804 Deer Lake Drive E. Jacksonville FL 32246 kevin.koscinski@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Joseph Marek 904-705-2492 13840 Old St. Augustine Road Jacksonville FL 32258 joseph.j.marek@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Rick Young 904-477-2088 4804 Deer Lake Drive E. Jacksonville FL 32246 j.young@bankofamerica.com

Coastline Home Mortgage Tom Morcom 904-677-4010 904-443-7648 8011 Philips Highway Suite 1 Jacksonville FL 32256 tmorcom@coastlinehomemortgage.com

Coastline Home Mortgage Lisa O'Connor 904-677-4019 904-443-7648 8011 Philips Highway Suite 1 Jacksonville FL 32256 loconnor@coastlinehomemortgage.com

Coastline Home Mortgage Nicole Schaber 904-677-4014 904-443-7648 8011 Philips Highway Suite 1 Jacksonville FL 32256 nschaber@coastlinehomemortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD George Akel 904-421-4617 866-641-8306 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 gsakel@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Amy Coston 904-421-4635 866-898-5976 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 ancoston@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Steve Hendren 904-421-4614 800-604-2070 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 shendren@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Anita Knight 904-421-4620 800-815-8810 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 aeknight@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Ryan Kotek 904-899-5905 844-503-2974 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 rkotek@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Lisa Minotti 904-421-4684 866-457-8343 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 laminotti@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Matt Munn 904-421-4638 866-699-8708 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 mmunn@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Jeff Nootens 904-899-5914 844-810-7038 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 jnootens@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Ron Peterson 904-421-4629 800-741-4312 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 rpeterson@dhimortgage.com

DHI Mortgage Company, LTD Aaron Robertson 904-421-4682 866-831-3315 4220 Race Track Road Suite 900 St. Johns FL 32259 akrobertson@dhimortgage.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Tim Delp 904-380-0940 855-738-2818 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 timdelp@eaglehm.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Steve Dirani 904-380-0940 844-801-5720 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 stevedirani@eaglehm.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Michael Flowers 904-380-0940 844-854-0398 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 mikeflowers@eaglehm.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Jenny Krejci 904-380-0940 877-746-2701 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 jennykrejci@eaglehm.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Richard Netzley 904-380-0940 866-456-6966 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 ricknetzley@eaglehm.com

Eagle Home Mortgage, LLC Daniel Shaqareq 904-380-0940 844-862-7762 9440 Philips Highway Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32256 danielshaqareq@eaglehm.com

EverBank Martin Jordan 904-362-1154 301 W. Bay Street Jacksonville FL 32202 martin.jordan@everbank.com

EverBank Eddie Smith 904-563-4055 9822 Tapestry Park Jacksonville FL 32246 eddie.smith@everbank.com

Fair Way Lending LLC Libby Ford 904-695-1012 502-805-0708 3955 Riverside Avenue Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32205 lford@fairwaylend.com

Fifth Third Mortgage Company Mark Blakewood 904-899-5586 844-470-8322 9716 San Jose Boulevard Jacksonville FL 32257 mark.blakewood@53.com

Fifth Third Mortgage Company Deonne Clare 904-713-7363 844-378-2147 9716 San Jose Boulevard Jacksonville FL 32257 deonne.clare@53.com

Fifth Third Mortgage Company Derek Emerson 904-860-5564 844-503-5866 9716 San Jose Boulevard Jacksonville FL 32257 derek.emerson@53.com

Fifth Third Mortgage Company Theresa Warren 904-463-3997 844-573-6068 11683 San Jose Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32223 theresa.warren@53.com

Fifth Third Mortgage Company John Williams 321-558-0324 844-300-7299 9716 San Jose Boulevard Jacksonville FL 32257 john.williams@53.com

First Guaranty Mortgage Aaron Bacus 904-323-4131 866-559-6177 816 North Highway A1A Suite 202 Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32082 abacus@fgmc.com

Freedom Mortgage Lamar Allen 904-866-8080 888-846-6608 8761 Perimeter Park Blvd. Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32216 lamar.allen@freedommortgage.com

Freedom Mortgage Craig Weeks 904-422-1517 844-804-7617 8761 Perimeter Park Blvd. Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32216 craig.weeks@freedommortgage.com

Freedom Mortgage Barry Young 904-345-0962 888-841-7297 8761 Perimeter Park Blvd. Suite 200 Jacksonville FL 32216 barry.young@freedommortgage.com

HomeBridge Finanacial Services Christy Rose 904-240-3017 866-445-9245 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 crose@homebridge.com

HomeBridge Finanacial Services Jamie Zietz 904-710-1744 7741 Point Meadows Drive Suite 201 Jacksonville FL 32256 jzteam@homebridge.com

Homeowners Financial Group Linda Didier 904-705-2788 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 ldidier@homeownersfg.com
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Homeowners Financial Group Stephen Dwyer 813-220-3778 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 sdwyer@homeownersfg.com

Homeowners Financial Group Clint Hickox 904-830-7900 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 chickox@homeownersfg.com

Homeowners Financial Group Tate Johnson 904-343-8668 13241 Bartram Park Blvd. Suite 713 Jacksonville FL 32258 tjohnson@homeownersfg.com

Homeowners Financial Group Carl Parnell 904-476-5236 7077 Bonneval Road Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32216 cparnell@homeownersfg.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Scott Bennett 352-727-1580 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 scott.bennett@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Christopher Boxall 904-477-9080 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 christopher.boxall@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Menzie Campbell 386-628-2510 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 menzie.turcotte@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Matthew Delk 904-466-2497 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 matthew.delk@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Marian Graham 904-635-9040 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 marian.graham@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC James Holmes 904-742-4302 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 jamie.holmes@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Colette Horne 904-612-0325 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 colette.horne@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Alaina Johanson 909-885-4300 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 alaina.johanson@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Rhett Lahey 904-881-5519 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 rhett.lahey@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Susan Lazcano 904-333-3313 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 susan.lazcano@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Karin Lynn Long 772-285-4074 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 karin.long@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC John Owen 904-535-6538 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 john.owen@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC Jeremy Rigdon 904-891-4397 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 jeremy.rigdon@movement.com

Movement Mortgage LLC William Willis 904-615-7720 10407 Centurion Parkway N. Suite 120 Jacksonville FL 32256 william.willis@movement.com

North Star Mortgage Network Nathan Young 904-880-6741 904-880-6742 12058 San Jose Blvd. Suite 404 Jacksonville FL 32223 nathan@nsmn.com

Paramount Residential Mortgage George Mateo 904-349-8581 904-375-0093 151 College Drive Suite 11 Orange Park FL 32065 gmateo@prmg.net

Paramount Residential Mortgage Tamika Peterkin 904-228-0141 904-375-0093 151 College Drive Suite 11 Orange Park FL 32065 tpeterkin@prmg.net

Paramount Residential Mortgage David Pressly 904-466-4454 904-375-0093 151 College Drive Suite 11 Orange Park FL 32065 jpressly@prmg.net

Paramount Residential Mortgage Stephanie Robinson 904-859-9992 904-375-0093 151 College Drive Suite 11 Orange Park FL 32065 srobinson@prmg.net

Plaza Home Mortgage Inc. Jeff Leinan 904-322-6380 4655 Salisbury Road Suite 250 Jacksonville FL 32256 jeff.leinan@plazahomemortgage.com

Primary Residential Mortgage Christopher Owens 904-371-6549 841 Prudential Drive Suite 1252 Jacksonville FL 32207 cowens@elementfunding.com

Self-Help Credit Union Marsha Branch 904-360-5100 904-356-0083 21 W. Church Street Jacksonville FL 32202 marsha.branch@self-help.org

Self-Help Credit Union Pat Hoke 904-360-5100 904-387-3509 3033 Lenox Avenue Jacksonville FL 32254 pat.hoke@self-help.org

Self-Help Credit Union Nancy Kennedy 904-360-5100 904-619-9333 9580 Hutchinson Park Drive Jacksonville FL 32225 nancy.kennedy@self-help.org

Self-Help Credit Union Robin Williford 904-360-5100 904-355-9283 30 E. 27th Street Jacksonville FL 32206 robin.williford@self-help.org

SunTrust Mortgage Chris Clemente 904-945-3929 844-610-5829 6375 St. Augustine Road Jacksonville FL 32217 chris.clemente@suntrust.com

SunTrust Mortgage Thompson Farnell 904-610-3712 844-325-1575 1620 Margaret Street Jacksonville FL 32204 thomson.farnell@suntrust.com

SunTrust Mortgage Jose Mesones 352-870-6531 844-402-7695 11567 San Jose Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32223 jose.mesones@suntrust.com

SunTrust Mortgage Rick White 904-485-2211 296 Blanding Blvd. Orange Park FL 32073 rick.white@suntrust.com

Synovus Mortgage Corp. Lucas Hill 407-415-0627 850-916-6902 7768 Ozark Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 lucashill@synovusmortgage.com

Synovus Mortgage Corp. Matt Miller 904-635-3600 904-997-7655 7768 Ozark Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 mattmiller@synovusmortgage.com

Synovus Mortgage Corp. Ricki Taylor 904-382-1607 904-997-7655 7768 Ozark Drive Jacksonville FL 32256 rickitaylor@synovusmortgage.com
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